
SOLE SOURCE HRSD PROCUREMENT DIVISION
NOTICE OF AWARDS

PO Number Contractor's Name Purchase Description PO Amount PO Date
6263110 DYNAMITA SAS SUMO Network Licenses and Support - IT  $75,174.00 3/3/2026
6222869 ENVIRONMENTAL AND ECONOMIC 

CONSULTANTS INC DBA EEC, INC
Annual Contract Purchase Agreement for 
Annual consulting services for review and 
updates of HRSD’s general rates, charges and 
fees - FIN

 $196,154.00 3/3/2026

6263066 DRAGOS, INC Dragos OT Watch Complete, SiteStore Cloud+, 
and Sensor Subscription License - IT

 $2,605,632.13 2/27/2026

6254191 TRANE U.S. INC. BAS Maintenance Control Contract for Boat 
Harbor Treatment Plant

 $2,421.00 2/26/2026

6263039 INDUSTRIAL TURNAROUND CORPORATION 
DBA ITAC

Generator Controls Replacement - ABTP  $1,307,700.00 2/25/2026

6242641 METTLER-TOLEDO, INTERNATIONAL INC. 
DBA METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC

Contract agreement for Rainin Pipettes & Tips  $10,723.20 2/23/2026

6262894 CAMBI, INC THP Reactor Blow-down Valve for CAMBI 
(THP) Gas Skid - ATP

 $12,752.68 2/13/2026

6221879 CARLTON GROUP INC DBA CARLTON SCALE, 
E S CCTI, EVEREST SCALE

Mettler Toledo annual software maintenance 
support for the scale/waste receiving software 
- IT

 $25,000.00 2/12/2026

6262781 ANTON PAAR USA INC Microwave Digestion System - CEL  $28,619.30 2/10/2026

Printed: 3/10/2026 Page 1 of 1


